
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 
 

Speedgoat Inc. 
209 West Central Street 
Natick, MA 01760, USA 

for the scope 

Development, production, trade, and servicing of high 
quality software and hardware for prototyping, testing 
and embedded use 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

21-250-050 
25.05.2021 

 27.05.2024 
24.05.2027 

21-250-429 
25.05.2021 

 27.05.2024 
24.05.2027 

 

 

This certificate is only valid with the main certificate 21-250-049 and 21-250-428. 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 28.05.2024 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


